
Show #912589 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 HS1 (06/19/2020-06/20/2020)

45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Rein) - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 706 RPL Boon Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Nancy J Winkelman$335.00 0.00

2 734 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 72.50 Daniel Tesar$201.00 0.00

3T 704 Whiz N Rowdy Kirk Hall 72.00 Focken River Ranch$44.67 0.00

3T 735 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 72.00 Jason J Johnson$44.67 0.00

3T 733 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce 72.00 Codi Jo Christianson$44.67 0.00

6T 772 Hes A Leap Of Faith Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Cindy Lapointe0.00

6T 783 Packin My Rooster Lance Scheffel 71.50 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

6T 708 A Metallic Valentine Matthew Schlegel 71.50 Donna Maston0.00

6T 788 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Stephen L Stix0.00

10T 703 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg 70.50 David A Albrecht0.00

10T 766 Smoke On Fishko Mike Smith 70.50 Cheri Carter0.00

12 782 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 69.50 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 708 A Metallic Valentine Matthew Schlegel 71.50 Donna Maston$76.25 0.00

2 766 Smoke On Fishko Mike Smith 70.50 Cheri Carter$45.75 0.00

3 743 HQ Wright On Styles Damien John Mikkelson 66.00 Reid A Hockenson$30.50 0.00

4 747 Just About To Shine Damien John Mikkelson 65.50 Sheila Weix0.00

5 501 Puppy Jack Zac O'Neal 65.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

6T 707 This Smart Cowgirl Matthew Schlegel 0.00 Jodie & Warren Woroniecki0.00

6T 732 Nu Grays Starlight Kaylee Kapraun 0.00 Alison Phillips0.00

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Rein) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 502 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 72.50 Addison Fjelstad$137.50 0.00

2 762 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 72.00 Kurt & Erin Heim$82.50 0.00

3 735 Wicked Weys Amber Johnson 71.50 Jason J Johnson$55.00 0.00

4 746 KT Peppy Poco Justin Doll 67.50 Justin Doll0.00

5 757 Bet Shesa Dancer Mike Goveronski 61.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

49. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Rein) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 502 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 72.50 Addison Fjelstad$72.50 0.00

2 762 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 72.00 Kurt & Erin Heim$43.50 0.00

3 741 Smooth Tap Mike Steffensen 70.00$29.00 0.00

4 749 This Dual Chics A Ham Matthew J Sweet 68.00 Matthew J Sweet0.00

5 720 Ima Pale Face Cash Matt Elbert 67.50 Rising Star Performance 0.00

6 757 Bet Shesa Dancer Mike Goveronski 61.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Rein) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 718 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 72.50 Lisa C Reiter$80.00 0.00

2T 706 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 70.50 Nancy J Winkelman$40.00 0.00

2T 778 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 70.50 Jill Krejci$40.00 0.00

4T 720 Ima Pale Face Cash Matt Elbert 69.00 Rising Star Performance 0.00

4T 753 Boons N Berries Karen Radermacher 69.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

4T 738 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 69.00 Emma Swanson0.00



Show #912589 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 HS1 (06/19/2020-06/20/2020)

7 741 Smooth Tap Mike Steffensen 67.50 0.00

8 704 Whiz N Rowdy Jodi Focken 0.00 Focken River Ranch0.00

52. NRCHA SNP: Non Pro Spectacular (Rein) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 725 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 72.50 Keri Plude$67.00 0.00

1T 722 Booha Boon Brent W Ratliff 72.50 Brent W Ratliff$67.00 0.00

3 511 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 71.50 Wayne Kiel$33.50 0.00

4T 510 Stylin Steve Chris Bense 71.00 Chris Bense0.00

4T 503 Suens Little Cat Addison Fjelstad 71.00 Laney E Fjelstad0.00

6 748 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 70.50 Justin Doll0.00

7 795 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 69.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

8 773 MeradasMoneyWrangler Susan M Nash 68.00 Susan M Nash0.00

9 756 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 67.00 Catherine Saumer0.00

53. NRCHA SPNPL: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Rein) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 504 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 71.50 Addison Fjelstad$76.25 0.00

2T 724 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 70.50 Kendra Shaw$38.13 0.00

2T 764 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 70.50 Catelyn Hall$38.13 0.00

4 759 Acres In Heaven Talia Willis 68.00 Talia Willis0.00

5T 790 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 0.00 Jill Nash0.00

5T 754 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 0.00 Tracy Spotts0.00

5T 729 BC Little Olena Nashia Soland 0.00 Nashia Soland0.00



Show #912589 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 HS1 (06/19/2020-06/20/2020)

45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Fence) - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 706 RPL Boon Ryan Gallentine 75.00 Nancy J Winkelman$335.00 0.00

2 704 Whiz N Rowdy Kirk Hall 74.00 Focken River Ranch$201.00 0.00

3 735 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 73.55 Jason J Johnson$134.00 0.00

4 703 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg 73.00 David A Albrecht0.00

5 733 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce 72.50 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

6 788 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

7 734 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 69.50 Daniel Tesar0.00

8T 766 Smoke On Fishko Mike Smith 67.00 Cheri Carter0.00

8T 783 Packin My Rooster Lance Scheffel 67.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

10 708 A Metallic Valentine Matthew Schlegel 65.50 Donna Maston0.00

11 782 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 0.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Fence) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 747 Just About To Shine Damien John Mikkelson 73.00 Sheila Weix$76.25 0.00

2 501 Puppy Jack Zac O'Neal 70.50 Kenneth J Schueller$45.75 0.00

3 743 HQ Wright On Styles Damien John Mikkelson 69.50 Reid A Hockenson$30.50 0.00

4 766 Smoke On Fishko Mike Smith 67.00 Cheri Carter0.00

5 708 A Metallic Valentine Matthew Schlegel 65.50 Donna Maston0.00

6 732 Nu Grays Starlight Kaylee Kapraun 62.50 Alison Phillips0.00

7 707 This Smart Cowgirl Matthew Schlegel 0.00 Jodie & Warren Woroniecki0.00

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Fence) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 502 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 73.00 Addison Fjelstad$137.50 0.00

2 762 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 72.50 Kurt & Erin Heim$82.50 0.00

3 735 Wicked Weys Amber Johnson 68.50 Jason J Johnson$55.00 0.00

4 746 KT Peppy Poco Justin Doll 66.50 Justin Doll0.00

5 757 Bet Shesa Dancer Mike Goveronski 63.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

49. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Fence) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 502 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 73.00 Addison Fjelstad$72.50 0.00

2 762 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 72.50 Kurt & Erin Heim$43.50 0.00

3 741 Smooth Tap Mike Steffensen 72.00$29.00 0.00

4 749 This Dual Chics A Ham Matthew J Sweet 69.00 Matthew J Sweet0.00

5 720 Ima Pale Face Cash Matt Elbert 64.00 Rising Star Performance 0.00

6 757 Bet Shesa Dancer Mike Goveronski 63.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Fence) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 706 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 74.00 Nancy J Winkelman$80.00 0.00

2T 720 Ima Pale Face Cash Matt Elbert 71.00 Rising Star Performance $40.00 0.00

2T 778 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 71.00 Jill Krejci$40.00 0.00

4 718 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 69.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

5 704 Whiz N Rowdy Jodi Focken 67.00 Focken River Ranch0.00

6 738 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 66.50 Emma Swanson0.00

7 741 Smooth Tap Mike Steffensen 65.00 0.00



Show #912589 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 HS1 (06/19/2020-06/20/2020)

8 753 Boons N Berries Karen Radermacher 63.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

52. NRCHA SNP: Non Pro Spectacular (Fence) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 722 Booha Boon Brent W Ratliff 73.00 Brent W Ratliff$67.00 0.00

1T 503 Suens Little Cat Addison Fjelstad 73.00 Laney E Fjelstad$67.00 0.00

3 510 Stylin Steve Chris Bense 72.50 Chris Bense$33.50 0.00

4 756 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 72.00 Catherine Saumer0.00

5 795 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 71.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

6 725 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 70.50 Keri Plude0.00

7 748 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 67.50 Justin Doll0.00

8 511 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 64.50 Wayne Kiel0.00

9 773 MeradasMoneyWrangler Susan M Nash 62.50 Susan M Nash0.00

53. NRCHA SPNPL: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Fence) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 724 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 74.00 Kendra Shaw$76.25 0.00

2 790 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 73.50 Jill Nash$45.75 0.00

3 754 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 73.00 Tracy Spotts$30.50 0.00

4 764 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 72.00 Catelyn Hall0.00

5 504 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 71.50 Addison Fjelstad0.00

6 759 Acres In Heaven Talia Willis 66.00 Talia Willis0.00

7 729 BC Little Olena Nashia Soland 65.00 Nashia Soland0.00



Show #912589 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 HS1 (06/19/2020-06/20/2020)

45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Herd) - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 703 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg 74.00 David A Albrecht$335.00 0.00

2 706 RPL Boon Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Nancy J Winkelman$201.00 0.00

3 772 Hes A Leap Of Faith Ryan Gallentine 72.50 Cindy Lapointe$134.00 0.00

4T 735 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 72.00 Jason J Johnson0.00

4T 733 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce 72.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

6 783 Packin My Rooster Lance Scheffel 71.50 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

7 708 A Metallic Valentine Matthew Schlegel 71.00 Donna Maston0.00

8 734 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 70.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

9 704 Whiz N Rowdy Kirk Hall 69.00 Focken River Ranch0.00

10 788 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 68.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

11 782 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 65.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

12 766 Smoke On Fishko Mike Smith 63.00 Cheri Carter0.00

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Herd) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 707 This Smart Cowgirl Matthew Schlegel 72.00 Jodie & Warren Woroniecki$76.25 0.00

2 708 A Metallic Valentine Matthew Schlegel 71.00 Donna Maston$45.75 0.00

3 743 HQ Wright On Styles Damien John Mikkelson 69.00 Reid A Hockenson$30.50 0.00

4 747 Just About To Shine Damien John Mikkelson 67.00 Sheila Weix0.00

5 501 Puppy Jack Zac O'Neal 66.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

6 732 Nu Grays Starlight Kaylee Kapraun 65.00 Alison Phillips0.00

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Herd) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 502 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 73.00 Addison Fjelstad$137.50 0.00

2 735 Wicked Weys Amber Johnson 72.00 Jason J Johnson$82.50 0.00

3T 746 KT Peppy Poco Justin Doll 71.00 Justin Doll$27.50 0.00

3T 757 Bet Shesa Dancer Mike Goveronski 71.00 Mike Goveronski$27.50 0.00

5 762 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 70.00 Kurt & Erin Heim0.00

49. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Herd) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 502 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 73.00 Addison Fjelstad$72.50 0.00

2T 757 Bet Shesa Dancer Mike Goveronski 71.00 Mike Goveronski$36.25 0.00

2T 749 This Dual Chics A Ham Matthew J Sweet 71.00 Matthew J Sweet$36.25 0.00

4 762 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 70.00 Kurt & Erin Heim0.00

5 720 Ima Pale Face Cash Matt Elbert 68.00 Rising Star Performance 0.00

6 741 Smooth Tap Mike Steffensen 65.00 0.00

50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Herd) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 741 Smooth Tap Mike Steffensen 70.00$80.00 0.00

2 718 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 68.00 Lisa C Reiter$48.00 0.00

3 720 Ima Pale Face Cash Matt Elbert 67.00 Rising Star Performance $32.00 0.00

4 753 Boons N Berries Karen Radermacher 65.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

5 738 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 64.00 Emma Swanson0.00

6 706 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 63.00 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

7 778 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 61.00 Jill Krejci0.00



Show #912589 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 HS1 (06/19/2020-06/20/2020)

8 704 Whiz N Rowdy Jodi Focken 60.00 Focken River Ranch0.00

52. NRCHA SNP: Non Pro Spectacular (Herd) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 722 Booha Boon Brent W Ratliff 73.00 Brent W Ratliff$83.75 0.00

2 503 Suens Little Cat Addison Fjelstad 72.00 Laney E Fjelstad$50.25 0.00

3 756 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 71.50 Catherine Saumer$33.50 0.00

4 510 Stylin Steve Chris Bense 71.00 Chris Bense0.00

5 725 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 70.00 Keri Plude0.00

6 773 MeradasMoneyWrangler Susan M Nash 69.00 Susan M Nash0.00

7 511 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 68.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

8 748 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 66.00 Justin Doll0.00

9 795 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 65.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

53. NRCHA SPNPL: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Herd) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 724 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 72.00 Kendra Shaw$76.25 0.00

2 504 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 71.00 Addison Fjelstad$45.75 0.00

3T 754 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 70.00 Tracy Spotts$15.25 0.00

3T 729 BC Little Olena Nashia Soland 70.00 Nashia Soland$15.25 0.00

5 790 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 69.00 Jill Nash0.00

6 759 Acres In Heaven Talia Willis 67.00 Talia Willis0.00

7 764 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 0.00 Catelyn Hall0.00



Show #912589 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 HS1 (06/19/2020-06/20/2020)

45. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Composite) - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 706 RPL Boon Ryan Gallentine 221.00 Nancy J Winkelman$1407.00 0.00

2 735 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 217.55 Jason J Johnson$1172.50 0.00

3 703 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg 217.50 David A Albrecht$938.00 0.00

4 733 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce 216.50 Codi Jo Christianson$703.50 0.00

5 704 Whiz N Rowdy Kirk Hall 215.00 Focken River Ranch$469.00 0.00

6 734 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 212.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

7 788 Dual Smart Finona Ryan Gallentine 211.50 Stephen L Stix0.00

8 783 Packin My Rooster Lance Scheffel 210.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

9 708 A Metallic Valentine Matthew Schlegel 208.00 Donna Maston0.00

10 766 Smoke On Fishko Mike Smith 200.50 Cheri Carter0.00

11 772 Hes A Leap Of Faith Ryan Gallentine 144.00 Cindy Lapointe0.00

12 782 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 134.50 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

46. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 708 A Metallic Valentine Matthew Schlegel 208.00 Donna Maston$427.00 0.00

2 747 Just About To Shine Damien John Mikkelson 205.50 Sheila Weix$320.25 0.00

3 743 HQ Wright On Styles Damien John Mikkelson 204.50 Reid A Hockenson$213.50 0.00

4 501 Puppy Jack Zac O'Neal 201.50 Kenneth J Schueller$106.75 0.00

5 766 Smoke On Fishko Mike Smith 137.50 Cheri Carter0.00

6 732 Nu Grays Starlight Kaylee Kapraun 127.50 Alison Phillips0.00

7 707 This Smart Cowgirl Matthew Schlegel 72.00 Jodie & Warren Woroniecki0.00

48. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 502 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 218.50 Addison Fjelstad$962.50 0.00

2 762 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 214.50 Kurt & Erin Heim$577.50 0.00

3 735 Wicked Weys Amber Johnson 212.00 Jason J Johnson$385.00 0.00

4 746 KT Peppy Poco Justin Doll 205.00 Justin Doll0.00

5 757 Bet Shesa Dancer Mike Goveronski 195.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

49. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 502 Peppy Reyn Addison Fjelstad 218.50 Addison Fjelstad$507.50 0.00

2 762 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 214.50 Kurt & Erin Heim$304.50 0.00

3 749 This Dual Chics A Ham Matthew J Sweet 208.00 Matthew J Sweet$203.00 0.00

4 741 Smooth Tap Mike Steffensen 207.00 0.00

5 720 Ima Pale Face Cash Matt Elbert 199.50 Rising Star Performance 0.00

6 757 Bet Shesa Dancer Mike Goveronski 195.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

50. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby (Composite) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 718 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 209.50 Lisa C Reiter$448.00 0.00

2 706 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 207.50 Nancy J Winkelman$336.00 0.00

3 720 Ima Pale Face Cash Matt Elbert 207.00 Rising Star Performance $224.00 0.00

4T 741 Smooth Tap Mike Steffensen 202.50$56.00 0.00

4T 778 Gems Secret Code Jill Krejci 202.50 Jill Krejci$56.00 0.00

6 738 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 199.50 Emma Swanson0.00



Show #912589 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 HS1 (06/19/2020-06/20/2020)

7 753 Boons N Berries Karen Radermacher 197.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

8 704 Whiz N Rowdy Jodi Focken 127.00 Focken River Ranch0.00

52. NRCHA SNP: Non Pro Spectacular (Composite) - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 722 Booha Boon Brent W Ratliff 218.50 Brent W Ratliff$469.00 0.00

2 503 Suens Little Cat Addison Fjelstad 216.00 Laney E Fjelstad$351.75 0.00

3 510 Stylin Steve Chris Bense 214.50 Chris Bense$234.50 0.00

4 725 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 213.00 Keri Plude$117.25 0.00

5 756 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 210.50 Catherine Saumer0.00

6 795 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 205.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

7T 748 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 204.00 Justin Doll0.00

7T 511 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 204.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

9 773 MeradasMoneyWrangler Susan M Nash 199.50 Susan M Nash0.00

53. NRCHA SPNPL: Non Pro Limited Spectacular (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 724 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 216.50 Kendra Shaw$427.00 0.00

2 504 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 214.00 Addison Fjelstad$320.25 0.00

3 759 Acres In Heaven Talia Willis 201.00 Talia Willis$213.50 0.00

4 754 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Tracy Spotts 143.00 Tracy Spotts$106.75 0.00

5T 790 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 142.50 Jill Nash0.00

5T 764 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 142.50 Catelyn Hall0.00

7 729 BC Little Olena Nashia Soland 135.00 Nashia Soland0.00



Show #914304 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 VRH (06/19/2020)

1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 701 Smartascat Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht1.00

2 703 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht0.50

3 702 Very Smart And Light Zachary S Hedberg Kris Klingman0.00

4 747 Just About To Shine Damien John Mikkelson Sheila Weix0.00

5 759 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg Talia Willis0.00

6 751 RS Chick MccCue Marvin J Harder Marvin J Harder0.00

OP1 7 776 Si Rosey Legacy Kirk Hall Jake Jacobs0.00

2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 702 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingman1.00

2 796 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.50

3 701 Smartascat David A Albrecht David A Albrecht0.00

4 506 Cats Peppy Oak Jenifer Lynch Jenifer Lynch0.00

5 731 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jenni Gillette0.00

6 761 Hesa Mesa Catelyn Hall Catelyn Hall0.00

7 801 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth Tom Lauth0.00

3. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 727 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist Paul Holmquist0.00

4. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 703 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht0.50

2 745 MF Drifting Ike Damien John Mikkelson Maubach Farms0.00

3 748 Luv That Smart Chex Riley David Willumsen Justin Doll0.00

5. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 725 Cash My Prize Keri Plude Keri Plude0.00

6. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 506 Cats Peppy Oak Jenifer Lynch Jenifer Lynch1.00

2 731 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jenni Gillette0.50

3 702 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingman0.00

4 701 Smartascat David A Albrecht David A Albrecht0.00

5 801 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth Tom Lauth0.00

6 742 Judge Jonez Meghan Moran The University Of Findlay0.00

7 796 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

8. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 799 Chitown Juice Barret Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

2 516 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce Amanda Noyce0.00

9. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 744 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 0.50

2 703 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht0.00



Show #914304 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 VRH (06/19/2020)

3 745 MF Drifting Ike Damien John Mikkelson Maubach Farms0.00

4 747 Just About To Shine Damien John Mikkelson Sheila Weix0.00

10. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 744 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Crowe Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 1.00

2 801 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth Tom Lauth0.50

3 702 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingman0.00

4 742 Judge Jonez Meghan Moran The University Of Findlay0.00

5 731 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jenni Gillette0.00

6 796 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

11. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 797 Shine De Doc Blakeley Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.50

2 516 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce Amanda Noyce0.00

3 799 Chitown Juice Barret Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

15. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 518 Blackburn Grulloczar Kevin Vesey Lynette Leier0.00

1 703 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht0.50

2 744 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 0.00

3 747 Just About To Shine Damien John Mikkelson Sheila Weix0.00

4 745 MF Drifting Ike Damien John Mikkelson Maubach Farms0.00

16. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 779 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel Lance Scheffel2.00

2 718 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter Lisa C Reiter1.00

3 703 Shorty Jonez Kris Klingaman David A Albrecht0.50

4 801 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth Tom Lauth0.00

5 702 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingman0.00

6 731 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jenni Gillette0.00

7 764 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall Catelyn Hall0.00

8 790 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash Jill Nash0.00

9 722 Booha Boon Brent W Ratliff Brent W Ratliff0.00

10 742 Judge Jonez Meghan Moran The University Of Findlay0.00

11 744 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Crowe Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 0.00

12 796 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

17. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 516 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce Amanda Noyce1.00

2 792 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund Deborah A Matko0.50

3 799 Chitown Juice Barret Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

4 755 CY Can Do Emma Spotts Tracy Spotts0.00

5 791 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert Gracyn Saffert0.00

6 797 Shine De Doc Bryce Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

18. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #914304 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 VRH (06/19/2020)

1 703 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht1.00

2 716 Peppys Peppy Chex Travis Bruce Ingrid L Bruce0.50

3 782 Atlasst Lance Scheffel Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

4 783 Packin My Rooster Lance Scheffel Jodie L Scheffel0.00

5 784 SJR Smooth Angel Lance Scheffel Emily Saffert0.00

6 757 Bet Shesa Dancer Lance Scheffel Mike Goveronski0.00

7 512 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey Karen Johnson0.00

19. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 801 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth Tom Lauth1.00

2 764 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall Catelyn Hall0.50

3 511 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel Wayne Kiel0.00

4 702 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingman0.00

5 506 Cats Peppy Oak Jenifer Lynch Jenifer Lynch0.00

6 731 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jenni Gillette0.00

7 796 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

8 742 Judge Jonez Meghan Moran The University Of Findlay0.00

9 725 Cash My Prize Keri Plude Keri Plude0.00

20. AQHA 484000: VRH Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 516 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce Amanda Noyce0.50

2 799 Chitown Juice Barret Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

3 797 Shine De Doc Blakeley Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00



Show #914304 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): NCRCHA June 2020 VRH (06/19/2020)

327. AQHA 110200: Open All Around VRH - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 703 Shorty Jonez Zachary S Hedberg David A Albrecht0.50

2 745 MF Drifting Ike Damien John Mikkelson Maubach Farms0.00

3 747 Just About To Shine Damien John Mikkelson Sheila Weix0.00

329. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt All Around VRH - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 702 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman Kris Klingman1.00

2 801 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth Tom Lauth0.50

3 731 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet Jenni Gillette0.00

4 796 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

5 742 Judge Jonez Meghan Moran The University Of Findlay0.00

330. AQHA 410800: Ltd Youth All Around VRH - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 516 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce Amanda Noyce0.00

2 799 Chitown Juice Barret Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00



Show #914304 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 VRH (06/19/2020)

21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 716 Peppys Peppy Chex Travis Bruce 71.00 Ingrid L Bruce$50.00 0.00

2 754 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Ryan Gallentine 69.50 Tracy Spotts0.00

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 779 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 77.00 Lance Scheffel$80.00 0.00

2T 718 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 75.50 Lisa C Reiter$50.00 0.00

2T 703 Shorty Jonez Kris Klingaman 75.50 David A Albrecht$50.00 0.00

4 801 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth 75.00 Tom Lauth$20.00 0.00

5 702 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 74.50 Kris Klingman0.00

6 506 Cats Peppy Oak Jenifer Lynch 69.50 Jenifer Lynch0.00

7 713 Foxy Snow Katt Anna Lotts 65.00 Anna Lotts0.00

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 779 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 76.00 Lance Scheffel$75.00 0.00

2 780 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 74.50 Char Carnoy$45.00 0.00

3 789 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 72.50 Hailey Saffert$30.00 0.00

4 514 Royal Peptorada Tag Saffert 70.00 Tag Saffert0.00

5 513 Jewels Ainsley Stapelfedt 65.00 0.00



Show #912589 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 HS1 (06/19/2020-06/20/2020)

35. NCRCHA JOPREI: Jackpot Open Reining - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 525 Revinmymotor Brandon Freiheit 71.50$50.00 0.00

2 522 Jerseys Tinker Gun Nettie Baker 0.00 0.00

37. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 520 Snow Thunder Joyce Borchardt 73.50 Joyce Borchardt$75.00 0.00

2 801 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth 72.00 Tom Lauth$62.50 0.00

3 764 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 71.00 Catelyn Hall$50.00 0.00

4 519 Cognac N Diamonds Addison Welman 69.50 Ava Welman$37.50 0.00

5 760 Missy The Gun Girl Meghan Moran 67.00 Meghan Moran$25.00 0.00

6 740 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk 63.50 Conrad J Funk0.00

7 524 Kaygun Gena Janetka 63.00 0.00

8T 521 UWRF Smartlilskeet Tara Olson 0.00 0.00

8T 523 Juicy Choice Samantha Fuller 0.00 0.00

8T 511 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 0.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

39. NCRCHA YREIN: Jackpot Youth Reining - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 516 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 62.50 Amanda Noyce$20.00 0.00

2 505 Shiney Special Nite Brooke Backlund 0.00 Brooke Backlund0.00



Show #912588: NCRCHA June 2020 SE (06/19/2020-06/20/2020)

21. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 520 Snow Thunder Christy Steed 76.00 Joyce Borchardt$60.00 0.00

2T 751 RS Chick MccCue Marvin J Harder 74.00 Marvin J Harder$20.00 0.00

2T 714 Sparks N Gunsmoke Amber Haglin 74.00 Amber Haglin$20.00 0.00

DQ 522 Jerseys Tinker Gun Nettie Baker 0.00 0.00

22. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 801 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth 78.00 Tom Lauth1.00

2 520 Snow Thunder Christy Steed 76.00 Joyce Borchardt0.50

3 751 RS Chick MccCue Marvin J Harder 74.00 Marvin J Harder0.00

4 747 Just About To Shine Damien John Mikkelson 73.50 Sheila Weix0.00

5 787 Wizards RoanStar Aaron Goldade 72.00 Aaron Goldade0.00

6T 744 Jaccis Star Drift Lance Scheffel 71.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 0.00

6T 794 Easys Lil Legacy Dylana Marie Luett 71.00 Dylana Luett0.00

8 745 MF Drifting Ike Damien John Mikkelson 70.00 Maubach Farms0.00

23. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 801 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth 78.50 Tom Lauth$127.50 0.00

2 779 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 78.00 Lance Scheffel$102.00 0.00

3 718 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 77.50 Lisa C Reiter$76.50 0.00

4 702 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 77.00 Kris Klingman$51.00 0.00

5T 703 Shorty Jonez Kris Klingaman 75.50 David A Albrecht$22.67 0.00

5T 724 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 75.50 Kendra Shaw$22.67 0.00

5T 794 Easys Lil Legacy Dylana Marie Luett 75.50 Dylana Luett$22.67 0.00

8 790 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 75.00 Jill Nash0.00

9 725 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 72.00 Keri Plude0.00

10 764 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 69.50 Catelyn Hall0.00

11 524 Kaygun Gena Janetka 67.00 0.00

12 742 Judge Jonez Meghan Moran 65.50 The University Of Findlay0.00

13 721 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Mariah Elbert 62.00 Rising Star Performance 0.00

14 515 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 53.50 Pamela A Donoho0.00

24. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 801 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth 78.50 Tom Lauth2.00

2 779 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 78.00 Lance Scheffel1.00

3 718 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 77.50 Lisa C Reiter0.50

4 702 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 77.00 Kris Klingman0.00

5T 703 Shorty Jonez Kris Klingaman 75.50 David A Albrecht0.00

5T 724 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 75.50 Kendra Shaw0.00

5T 794 Easys Lil Legacy Dylana Marie Luett 75.50 Dylana Luett0.00

8T 744 Jaccis Star Drift Aliesha Crowe 74.00 Sunup Ranch / Crow Bar 0.00

8T 802 LRRCandyCodedRooster Darla J Peyerk 74.00 Darla J Peyerk0.00

10 731 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 72.00 Jenni Gillette0.00

11 764 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 69.50 Catelyn Hall0.00

25. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 9
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 779 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 75.50 Lance Scheffel$36.00 0.00

2 505 Shiney Special Nite Brooke Backlund 75.00 Brooke Backlund$27.00 0.00

3 516 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 74.00 Amanda Noyce$18.00 0.00

4 716 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 72.50 Ingrid L Bruce$9.00 0.00

5T 792 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 71.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

5T 755 CY Can Do Emma Spotts 71.50 Tracy Spotts0.00

7 513 Jewels Ainsley Stapelfedt 69.00 0.00

8 514 Royal Peptorada Tag Saffert 61.00 Tag Saffert0.00

9 780 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 47.00 Char Carnoy0.00

26. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 730 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 77.50 Rodney Rivard2.00

2 789 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 76.00 Hailey Saffert1.00

3 779 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 75.50 Lance Scheffel0.50

4T 727 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 75.00 Paul Holmquist0.00

4T 505 Shiney Special Nite Brooke Backlund 75.00 Brooke Backlund0.00

6 726 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 74.00 Rodney Rivard0.00

7 716 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 72.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

8 791 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 72.00 Gracyn Saffert0.00

9 705 Dunnit In The Nite Elizabeth Rae Hansen 70.00 Isabelle Scheffel0.00

10 780 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 47.00 Char Carnoy0.00

31. NCRCHA 3OPHRD: 3-Year Old Open Futurity Herd Work - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 719 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Steven Mattson$108.00 0.00

2 771 HickoryHollyShine Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Steve Heim$90.00 0.00

3 737 Splash O Metal Monty Bruce 71.50 Paul & Rhonda Rice$72.00 0.00

4 774 Bettin On Smart Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Chad Spotts$54.00 0.00

5 508 Maiden China Kirk Hall 70.00 Brenda Kirk$36.00 0.00

6 768 Hesa Red Cat Ryan Gallentine 69.00 Allison Stage0.00

7 739 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 68.00 Jason B Reed0.00

8 709 HQ CD Boogie Lights Matthew Schlegel 67.00 Jodie & Warren Woroniecki0.00

9 787 Wizards RoanStar Aaron Goldade 65.00 Aaron Goldade0.00

10 767 Bet Shesa Acre Mike Smith 64.00 Rockin' Rafter O Ranch0.00

11 710 Bama Kitty Matthew Schlegel 61.00 0.00

12 777 PR Snazzy Cat Parker Liske 60.00 Kirk Hall0.00

32. NCRCHA 3NPHRD: 3-Year Old Non Pro Futurity Herd Work - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 723 Hal Brent W Ratliff 71.00$54.00 0.00

2 770 Light N Merada Ben Stage 69.00 Ben Stage$36.00 0.00

3 763 Onediamondatatime Erin Heim 61.00 Erin Heim0.00

33. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 776 Si Rosey Legacy Kirk Hall 63.00 Jake Jacobs$30.00 0.00

34. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 762 Merada Boonshine Erin Heim 70.00 Kurt & Erin Heim$60.00 0.00

2 740 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk 68.00 Conrad J Funk0.00



Show #912589 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 HS1 (06/19/2020-06/20/2020)

57. NCRCHA 3OPREI: 3-Year Old Open Futurity Rein (Reining) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 719 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Steven Mattson$70.00 0.00

2T 771 HickoryHollyShine Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Steve Heim$43.75 0.00

2T 737 Splash O Metal Monty Bruce 71.50 Paul & Rhonda Rice$43.75 0.00

4 787 Wizards RoanStar Aaron Goldade 69.00 Aaron Goldade$17.50 0.00

5T 767 Bet Shesa Acre Mike Smith 67.50 Rockin' Rafter O Ranch0.00

5T 777 PR Snazzy Cat Parker Liske 67.50 Kirk Hall0.00

7 739 Kandy Cat Kirk Hall 65.00 Jason B Reed0.00

58. NCRCHA 3NPREI: 3-Year Old NP Futurity Rein (Reining) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 723 Hal Brent W Ratliff 70.00$50.00 0.00

2 763 Onediamondatatime Erin Heim 69.00 Erin Heim0.00



Show #912590 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 HS2 (06/21/2020)

59. NCRCHA 3OPFEN: 3-Year Old Open Futurity Fence - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 737 Splash O Metal Monty Bruce 68.50 Paul & Rhonda Rice$72.00 0.00

2 771 HickoryHollyShine Ryan Gallentine 66.50 Steve Heim$48.00 0.00

3T 767 Bet Shesa Acre Mike Smith 65.50 Rockin' Rafter O Ranch0.00

3T 719 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 65.50 Steven Mattson0.00



Show #912589 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 HS1 (06/19/2020-06/20/2020)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 758 Night Time Playmate Kirk Hall 145.50 Mickey Anderson$456.25 0.00

2 785 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 144.50 Emily Saffert$273.75 0.00

3 731 LRS I CD Storm Comin Lance Scheffel 143.50 Jenni Gillette$182.50 0.00

4 714 Sparks N Gunsmoke Ryan Gallentine 129.00 Amber Haglin0.00

5 773 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Susan M Nash0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 765 Sailing With Smarts Christy Steed 140.00 Christy Steed$108.00 0.00

2 751 RS Chick MccCue Marvin J Harder 128.00 Marvin J Harder$72.00 0.00

3 512 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 0.00 Karen Johnson0.00

102. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 735 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 145.55 Jason J Johnson0.50

2 733 Reys Playgun Monty Bruce 144.50 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

3 751 RS Chick MccCue Marvin J Harder 128.00 Marvin J Harder0.00

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 722 Booha Boon Brent W Ratliff 145.50 Brent W Ratliff$198.00 0.00

2 503 Suens Little Cat Addison Fjelstad 144.00 Laney E Fjelstad$132.00 0.00

3 725 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 143.00 Keri Plude0.00

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 503 Suens Little Cat Addison Fjelstad 144.00 Laney E Fjelstad$104.25 0.00

2 725 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 143.00 Keri Plude$69.50 0.00

3 715 Chica Del Sol Laura Chalupsky 139.00 Laura Chalupsky0.00

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 503 Suens Little Cat Addison Fjelstad 144.00 Laney E Fjelstad$132.50 0.00

2 715 Chica Del Sol Laura Chalupsky 139.00 Laura Chalupsky0.00

107. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 722 Booha Boon Brent W Ratliff 145.50 Brent W Ratliff0.00

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 724 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 144.55 Kendra Shaw$126.25 0.00

2T 706 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 144.50 Nancy J Winkelman$50.50 0.00

2T 779 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 144.50 Lance Scheffel$75.75 0.00

4 801 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth 143.50 Tom Lauth0.00

5 718 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 141.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

6 711 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 137.00 Kara Askey0.00

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 724 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 144.55 Kendra Shaw$105.00 0.00

2 706 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 144.50 Nancy J Winkelman$87.50 0.00



Show #912589 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 HS1 (06/19/2020-06/20/2020)

3 717 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 142.00 Lisa Butler$70.00 0.00

4 701 Smartascat David A Albrecht 141.50 David A Albrecht$52.50 0.00

5 711 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 137.00 Kara Askey$35.00 0.00

6 798 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 135.00 Niamh Sexton0.00

7 790 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 73.50 Jill Nash0.00

8 740 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk 68.00 Conrad J Funk0.00

9 703 Shorty Jonez Kris Klingaman 67.50 David A Albrecht0.00

10 731 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 65.00 Jenni Gillette0.00

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 706 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 144.50 Nancy J Winkelman$81.00 0.00

2 801 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth 143.50 Tom Lauth$54.00 0.00

3 740 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk 68.00 Conrad J Funk0.00

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 724 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 144.55 Kendra Shaw1.00

2 801 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth 143.50 Tom Lauth0.50

3 764 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 142.50 Catelyn Hall0.00

4 718 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 141.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

5 742 Judge Jonez Meghan Moran 128.50 The University Of Findlay0.00

6 703 Shorty Jonez Kris Klingaman 67.50 David A Albrecht0.00

7 731 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 65.00 Jenni Gillette0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 791 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 143.50 Gracyn Saffert$80.00 0.00

2 504 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 143.00 Addison Fjelstad$60.00 0.00

3T 716 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 140.50 Ingrid L Bruce$30.00 0.00

3T 779 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 140.50 Lance Scheffel$30.00 0.00

5 789 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 138.50 Hailey Saffert0.00

6T 792 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 136.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

6T 730 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 136.00 Rodney Rivard0.00

8 728 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 130.50 Susan Vreeman0.00

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 791 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 143.50 Gracyn Saffert0.00

2 504 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 143.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

3T 716 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 140.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3T 779 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 140.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

5 792 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 136.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 727 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 137.00 Paul Holmquist0.50

2 730 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 136.00 Rodney Rivard0.00

3 705 Dunnit In The Nite Elizabeth Rae Hansen 71.00 Isabelle Scheffel0.00

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points



Show #912589 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 HS1 (06/19/2020-06/20/2020)

1 516 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 137.00 Amanda Noyce$18.00 10.00

2 716 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 136.50 Ingrid L Bruce$12.00 8.00

3 514 Royal Peptorada Tag Saffert 133.00 Tag Saffert6.00

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 766 Smoke On Fishko Mike Smith 137.50 Cheri Carter$385.00 0.00

2 507 LRR Decoded Lance Scheffel 136.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

123. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 748 Luv That Smart Chex Riley David Willumsen 146.00 Justin Doll$132.50 0.00

2 781 Heza Little Whiz Lance Scheffel 137.50 0.00

124. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 756 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 139.00 Catherine Saumer$104.25 0.00

2 511 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 136.00 Wayne Kiel$69.50 0.00

3 509 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 130.50 Shannon Meron0.00

125. NRCHA OSB5: Open Snaffle Bit 5 and Under - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 745 MF Drifting Ike Damien John Mikkelson 141.00 Maubach Farms$60.00 0.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 724 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 144.55 Kendra Shaw$144.00 0.00

2 706 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 144.50 Nancy J Winkelman$120.00 0.00

3 764 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 142.50 Catelyn Hall$96.00 0.00

4 714 Sparks N Gunsmoke Amber Haglin 140.00 Amber Haglin$72.00 0.00

5 717 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 139.50 Lisa Butler$48.00 0.00

6T 731 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 139.00 Jenni Gillette0.00

6T 732 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 139.00 Alison Phillips0.00

8 728 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 138.00 Susan Vreeman0.00

9 800 Kelvins Lucky Hand Niamh Sexton 135.50 Melissa Sexton0.00

10 790 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 73.50 Jill Nash0.00

11 704 Whiz N Rowdy Jodi Focken 67.00 Focken River Ranch0.00

12 703 Shorty Jonez Kris Klingaman 0.00 David A Albrecht0.00

128. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 732 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 139.00 Alison Phillips$36.00 10.00

2 781 Heza Little Whiz Lance Scheffel 138.50$24.00 8.00

3 517 JR Cash Kyd Carl A Anderson 67.00 Carl Anderson6.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 764 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 144.00 Catelyn Hall12.00

2 513 Jewels Ainsley Stapelfedt 140.00 10.00

3T 786 Dual Dose Of Rey Taylor Stephens 137.50 Taylor Stephens7.00

3T 732 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 137.50 Alison Phillips7.00

5 714 Sparks N Gunsmoke Amber Haglin 136.00 Amber Haglin4.00

6 790 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 131.50 Jill Nash2.00



Show #912589 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 HS1 (06/19/2020-06/20/2020)

7 517 JR Cash Kyd Carl A Anderson 131.00 Carl Anderson1.00

8 751 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 130.00 Marvin J Harder1.00

9 721 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Mariah Elbert 128.50 Rising Star Performance 1.00

10 731 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 72.00 Jenni Gillette1.00

11 515 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 66.00 Pamela A Donoho1.00

12 750 Cattys Wild Chyld Ashley Wold 62.00 Ashley Wold1.00

13 769 My Sioux Is A Chic Chad Spotts 0.00 Stephen L Stix1.00

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 513 Jewels Mason J Matko 137.00$48.00 10.00

2 711 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 133.50 Kara Askey$32.00 8.00

3 793 Hesa On Time Lance Scheffel 131.00 6.00

4 746 KT Peppy Poco Riley David Willumsen 68.50 Justin Doll4.00



Show #912590 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 HS2 (06/21/2020)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 785 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 145.50 Emily Saffert$665.00 0.00

2 731 LRS I CD Storm Comin Lance Scheffel 143.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 765 Sailing With Smarts Christy Steed 137.00 Christy Steed$120.00 0.00

2 512 Ima Trashy Lil Chic Kevin Vesey 133.00 Karen Johnson0.00

103. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 715 Chica Del Sol Laura Chalupsky 134.50 Laura Chalupsky$210.00 0.00

104. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 715 Chica Del Sol Laura Chalupsky 134.50 Laura Chalupsky$91.25 0.00

105. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 715 Chica Del Sol Laura Chalupsky 134.50 Laura Chalupsky$91.25 0.00

108. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 724 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 146.00 Kendra Shaw$111.00 0.00

2 718 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 142.50 Lisa C Reiter$74.00 0.00

3 779 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 140.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

4 801 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth 137.00 Tom Lauth0.00

109. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 724 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 146.00 Kendra Shaw$115.00 0.00

2 798 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 141.00 Niamh Sexton$69.00 0.00

3 731 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 138.50 Jenni Gillette$46.00 0.00

4 790 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 137.50 Jill Nash0.00

5 740 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk 136.50 Conrad J Funk0.00

6 717 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 129.00 Lisa Butler0.00

110. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 801 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth 137.00 Tom Lauth$90.00 0.00

2 740 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk 136.50 Conrad J Funk0.00

111. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 724 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 146.00 Kendra Shaw1.00

2 718 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 142.50 Lisa C Reiter0.50

3 731 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 138.50 Jenni Gillette0.00

4 801 Velvets Custom Whiz Tom Lauth 137.00 Tom Lauth0.00

5 764 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 0.00 Catelyn Hall0.00

112. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 791 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 145.50 Gracyn Saffert$90.00 0.00

2 779 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 144.50 Lance Scheffel$67.50 0.00



Show #912590 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 HS2 (06/21/2020)

3 504 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 143.50 Addison Fjelstad$22.50 0.00

4 792 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 142.00 Deborah A Matko$45.00 0.00

5 514 Royal Peptorada Tag Saffert 139.50 Tag Saffert0.00

6T 789 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 137.50 Hailey Saffert0.00

6T 716 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 137.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

6T 728 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 137.50 Susan Vreeman0.00

9 730 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 135.00 Rodney Rivard0.00

113. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 791 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 145.50 Gracyn Saffert0.00

2 779 Cuz I Could Isabelle Scheffel 144.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

3 504 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 143.50 Addison Fjelstad0.00

4 792 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 142.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

5 514 Royal Peptorada Tag Saffert 139.50 Tag Saffert0.00

6 716 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 137.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

114. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 705 Dunnit In The Nite Elizabeth Rae Hansen 142.00 Isabelle Scheffel0.50

2 730 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 135.00 Rodney Rivard0.00

3 727 Playboys Cattin Tiahna Holmquist 74.00 Paul Holmquist0.00

115. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 716 Peppys Peppy Chex Sigrid Bruce 143.50 Ingrid L Bruce$20.00 10.00

2 516 Lidos Playin Jazz Shelby Grace Noyce 0.00 Amanda Noyce8.00

117. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 507 LRR Decoded Lance Scheffel 136.00 Lisa C Reiter$317.50 0.00

119. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 757 Bet Shesa Dancer Mike Goveronski 141.00 Mike Goveronski$91.25 0.00

124. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 509 Haidas Red Seven Sam Hedberg 142.00 Shannon Meron$104.25 0.00

2 756 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 137.50 Catherine Saumer$69.50 0.00

3 511 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 136.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

125. NRCHA OSB5: Open Snaffle Bit 5 and Under - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 784 SJR Smooth Angel Lance Scheffel 141.50 Emily Saffert$144.00 0.00

2 745 MF Drifting Ike Damien John Mikkelson 135.50 Maubach Farms$96.00 0.00

3 782 Atlasst Lance Scheffel 69.50 Michael T, DVM Stabbe0.00

4 783 Packin My Rooster Lance Scheffel 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 717 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa L Butler 142.00 Lisa Butler$128.00 0.00

2 714 Sparks N Gunsmoke Amber Haglin 139.50 Amber Haglin$96.00 0.00

3 764 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 139.00 Catelyn Hall$64.00 0.00



Show #912590 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA June 2020 HS2 (06/21/2020)

4 753 Boons N Berries Karen Radermacher 138.00 Karen Radermacher$32.00 0.00

5 728 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 136.50 Susan Vreeman0.00

6T 800 Kelvins Lucky Hand Niamh Sexton 136.00 Melissa Sexton0.00

6T 738 Outskirts Of Heaven Emma Swanson 136.00 Emma Swanson0.00

8 790 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 134.50 Jill Nash0.00

128. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 517 JR Cash Kyd Carl A Anderson 131.00 Carl Anderson10.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 764 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 147.00 Catelyn Hall10.00

2 732 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 143.00 Alison Phillips8.00

3 786 Dual Dose Of Rey Taylor Stephens 142.00 Taylor Stephens6.00

4 751 RS Chick MccCue Anna Lotts 141.50 Marvin J Harder4.00

5 790 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 140.50 Jill Nash2.00

6 731 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 140.00 Jenni Gillette1.00

7 714 Sparks N Gunsmoke Amber Haglin 138.50 Amber Haglin1.00

8 529 RWS Sweet Gracie Brandon Pribula 127.00 Hannah Arbogast1.00

9 513 Jewels Ainsley Stapelfedt 72.50 1.00

10 517 JR Cash Kyd Carl A Anderson 68.00 Carl Anderson1.00

11 729 BC Little Olena Nashia Soland 67.00 Nashia Soland1.00

130. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 513 Jewels Mason J Matko 143.00$50.00 10.00

2 793 Hesa On Time Lance Scheffel 140.50$30.00 8.00

3 528 Gator Ryan Gibson 136.50$20.00 6.00

4 711 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 132.50 Kara Askey4.00

5 515 Im Always Wright Lance Scheffel 63.00 Pamela A Donoho2.00
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